@ Uwharrie

Short Course Overall - 13 Miles

Place Bib
1 199
2 176
3 187
4 171
5 170
6 165
7 166
8 164
9 163
10 177
11 188
12 239
13 162
- 195

Name

Davis Austin
William Foster
Geoffrey Dardia
James Barker
Andrew Caraway
Carlos Villalobos
Travis Mathers
Alier Figueroa
Heidi Thompson
Donnie Byers
Lizzie Warlick
Pete Ederett
Rafael Gomez
Danie Garrett

Short Course - Open Men

Place Bib
1 199
2 176
3 187
4 171
5 170
6 165
7 166
8 164
10 177
12 239
13 162
- 195

Name

Davis Austin
William Foster
Geoffrey Dardia
James Barker
Andrew Caraway
Carlos Villalobos
Travis Mathers
Alier Figueroa
Donnie Byers
Pete Ederett
Rafael Gomez
Danie Garrett

Short Course - Open Women

Place Bib
1 163
2 188

Name
Heidi Thompson
Lizzie Warlick

Wood Run MTB Race

Uwharrie National Forest - Wood Run Trailhead

October 3, 2020

Team name

Old Dominion University

Crank Arm Brewing/919mob

Hawleys Bicycle World Racing Team

Team name

Old Dominion University

Hawleys Bicycle World Racing Team

Team name

Crank Arm Brewing/919mob

Category
Open Men

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Open Women

Open Men

Open Women

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Category
Open Men

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Category

Open Women
Open Women

TRANS-SYLUANIA

PRODUCTIONS

v
Gender Time
Male 1:06:01.60
Male 1:13:04.34
Male 1:17:18.54
Male 1:29:59.38
Male 1:30:00.80
Male 1:35:04.76
Male 1:43:20.19
Male 1:54:38.88
Female 1:57:30.84
Male 1:57:43.56
Female  2:06:34.70
Male 2:06:38.83
Male 2:17:09.13
Male DNF
Gender Time
Male 1:06:01.60
Male 1:13:04.34
Male 1:17:18.54
Male 1:29:59.38
Male 1:30:00.80
Male 1:35:04.76
Male 1:43:20.19
Male 1:54:38.88
Male 1:57:43.56
Male 2:06:38.83
Male 2:17:09.13
Male DNF
Gender Time
Female 1:57:30.84
Female 2:06:34.70



Medium Course Overall - 26 Miles

Place Bib
1 207
205
220
208
235
222
237
221
217
226
216
227
234
223
202
- 204
- 211
- 214
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Name

Michael Mathers
Ronald Payne
Dariusz Tyborowski
Trevor Motley
Robert Harris

Jan Svoboda
Nathan Wilson
Jerry Motter

Curtis Kesler

Uwe Knicker
Helmut Keller
Benny Harmse
Tara Malone

Tim Rogers

Justin Seim

Niels Seim

David Graziano
Dominick Incantalupo

Medium Course - Open Men

Place Bib
1 205
2 208
- 202
- 204

Name

Ronald Payne
Trevor Motley
Justin Seim
Niels Seim

Medium Course - Men 40-49

Place Bib
1 207
2 235
3 222
4 237
5 216

Name

Michael Mathers
Robert Harris
Jan Svoboda
Nathan Wilson
Helmut Keller

Medium Course - Men 50+

Place Bib
1 220
221
217
226
227
223
- 21
- 214
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Name

Dariusz Tyborowski
Jerry Motter

Curtis Kesler

Uwe Knicker

Benny Harmse

Tim Rogers

David Graziano
Dominick Incantalupo

Team name

Honey stinger

Coqui Cyclery

Jigawatt Cycling p/b Carolina Ale House

The Compound

KISH

Continental Bike Surgeon
Zoe Fitness

Raeford Roughnecks

Bike King

Team name
Coqui Cyclery

Raeford Roughnecks

Team name
Honey stinger
The Compound

Team name

Jigawatt Cycling p/b Carolina Ale House
KISH

Continental Bike Surgeon

Bike King

Category
Men 40-49

Open Men
Men 50+
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Men 50+

Open Women

Men 50+
Open Men
Open Men
Men 50+
Men 50+

Category
Open Men

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Category
Men 40-49

Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49

Category
Men 50+

Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+

Gender Time
Male 2:09:56.76
Male 2:18:40.57
Male 2:20:28.86
Male 2:33:12.83
Male 2:35:29.94
Male 2:40:24.14
Male 2:42:41.21
Male 2:48:26.36
Male 2:48:28.11
Male 2:48:35.48
Male 2:52:44.83
Male 2:58:05.70
Female 3:06:47.85
Male 3:09:10.55
Male DNS
Male DNS
Male DNS
Male DNS
Gender Time
Male 2:18:40.57
Male 2:33:12.83
Male DNS
Male DNS
Gender Time
Male 2:09:56.76
Male 2:35:29.94
Male 2:40:24.14
Male 2:42:41.21
Male 2:52:44.83
Gender Time
Male 2:20:28.86
Male 2:48:26.36
Male 2:48:28.11
Male 2:48:35.48
Male 2:58:05.70
Male 3:09:10.55
Male DNS
Male DNS



Medium Course - Open Women

Place Bib Name
1 234 Tara Malone

Long Course Overall - 38 Miles
Place Bib Name
1 301 Will Pfeiffer

449 Bryan Fawley
309 Jeff Fischer

307 Patrick Rimron
310 Jessica Nankman
311 Joel Nankman
300 Geoffrey Fisher
306 Patrick Schleiger
308 Becky Maguire
- 302 Michael Solomon
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Long Course - Open Men
Place Bib Name
1 301 Will Pfeiffer

449 Bryan Fawley
309 leff Fischer

311 Joel Nankman
300 Geoffrey Fisher
306 Patrick Schleiger
- 302 Michael Solomon
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Long Course - Men 50+
Place Bib Name
1 307 Patrick Rimron

Long Course - Open Women
Place Bib Name
1 310 Jessica Nankman
2 308 Becky Maguire

440 Matthew Edwards

440 Matthew Edwards

Team name
Zoe Fitness

Team name
Flow Formulas Starlight

Clemmons Bike Shop racing
Liv Cycling / Saucon Valley Bikes/ Lupin
Bicycling Magazine/ Saucon Valley Bikes
Vogelzang Velo / Birdsong Brewing

Maguire Industries
NC Velo/Giant Bicycle

Team name
Flow Formulas Starlight

Bicycling Magazine/ Saucon Valley Bikes
Vogelzang Velo / Birdsong Brewing

NC Velo/Giant Bicycle

Team name
Clemmons Bike Shop racing

Team name
Liv Cycling / Saucon Valley Bikes/ Lupin
Maguire Industries

Category
Open Women

Category
Open Men

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 50+
Open Women
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Women
Open Men

Category
Open Men

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Category
Men 50+

Category
Open Women

Open Women

Gender Time

Female 3:06:47.85
Gender Time

Male 3:12:00.10
Male 3:15:29.81
Male 3:20:16.61
Male 3:36:14.45
Male 3:39:53.90
Female 3:41:06.09
Male 3:43:27.54
Male 4:22:52.13
Male 4:37:16.16
Female 5:39:14.26
Male DNS

Gender Time

Male 3:12:00.10
Male 3:15:29.81
Male 3:20:16.61
Male 3:36:14.45
Male 3:43:27.54
Male 4:22:52.13
Male 4:37:16.16
Male DNS

Gender Time

Male 3:39:53.90
Gender Time

Female 3:41:06.09
Female 5:39:14.26



